Oct 04 2024 (01:49) India Rail Info

Charvattur - Mangaluru Central Passenger (UnReserved)/06491 - Pass - SR
KZE/Kanhangad to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore)
2h Om - 69 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CHV  |Charvattur 06:10 0 |1 0 35 |12
2 NLE Nileshwar 06:19 06:20 Tm |0 [1 5 62 |14
3 |KZE |Kanhangad 06:29 06:30 Tm |0 |1 15 [132 |12
4 BFR Bekal Fort 06:34 06:35 im (0 |1 23 |32 |12
5 KQK |Kotikulam 06:44 06:45 im (0 |1 28 |98 |26
6 KLAD ([Kalanad Halt 06:49 06:50 Tm |0 [1 35 59 |6
7 KGQ |Kasaragod 06:53 06:54 Tm (0 |1 38 |73 |9
8 KMQ |Kumbala 07:04 07:05 Tm |0 |1 50 66 [19
9 UAA |Uppala 07:14 07:15 Tm |0 |1 60 |46 |15
10 |MJS Manjeshwar 07:24 07:25 im (0 |1 67 |56 [13
11 |ULL Ullal 07:34 07:35 im (0 |1 75 |9 23
12 [MAQ |Mangaluru Central 08:30 0o 1 84 - 9

(Mangalore)

Oct 04 2024 (01:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




